FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 15 March 2023 at 7:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Matamata - Wednesday, 15 March 2023

12:06 PM - Weowna Park Hcp (60) (1600m)

16 Aquilo 1/1:15 7 5 May'17  6.1L 565

09 Devoted 13/4: 16 9 4 Jun 22 59L 585
2:59 PM - Matley Financial Services Mdn (1400m)

04 McLaren 5/3:3 2 3 Mar '19 26L 575

Win
Wt

575

575

56.5
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Wt
Now

58.5

58.5

Fred
Factor

7.7

51

2.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

19.7

18.1

7.6

BLP

12

Vaue Emerg
Factor

14.7

14.1

4.6

Trainer

Walker

Walker

Brennan

Jockey

Kamaruddi
n
Hakim

Pinn

Age

5G

5G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 15 March 2023

2:55PM - TAB PLATE (1100m)

01 Boyfriend 7/2: 4 5 14 Mar'22 133.7L

09 Golden Queen 115 6 3 May '22 4.4L
3:30 PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (2400m)

08 Lord Desanimaux 2/1: 54 2 3 Oct 21 1.8L

04 Oceanic Flash 2/1: 23 7 3 Jan 21 2.5L
4:05PM - PIERRO AT COOLMORE HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Saint Bathans 2/1: 14 3 7 Oct '22 31L

02 Night Of Power 4/2: 39 4 14 May '22 14.1L
4:40 PM - FUJITSU GENERAL HANDICAP (1400m)

06 Charity Spirit 5/1: 19 1 3 Apr 22 0.8L

02 Takissacod 2/1: 32 6 7 Feb '22 34L

08 Arranmore 2/1: 19 7 5 Nov 21 3.7L
5:15PM - VINERY YEARLINGSHANDICAP (1100m)

07 Lascars 1:11 1 3 Oct 21 2.0L

04 TheArt Of Flying 2/2:9 6 7 Nov '20 6.1L

03 Renosu 6/3: 10 14 6 Nov '22 4.3L
5:50 PM - CHINA HORSE CLUB HANDICAP (1200m)

08 Ruby Kisses 2/1: 22 1 1 Feb'22

06 TheBigEasy 2/1: 28 2 4 Jul 21 2.8L

01 Arctic Thunder 4/2: 26 5 6 Feb'22 45L

02 Destination 6/3: 27 6 3 Nov '19 110

05 O'mudgee 2/1: 36 10 6 Jan '22 3.6L

04 MarsMission 4/2: 10 13 4 Oct '22 13L

57.5
55.0

55.0
60.5

55.5
55.5

55.0
54.0
57.0

58.5
60.0
54.0

545
62.0
57.0
60.5
58.5
59.5

Last Carried Win

Wt

57.0
57.0

56.0
58.5

57.5
57.0

57.0
54.0
59.5

59.0
55.0
52.0

58.5
56.0

58.0
54.5
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Now

57.0
55.0

54.0
575

61.5
61.0

57.0
60.5
56.5

58.5
59.5
59.5

56.5
59.0
61.5
60.5
59.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

1329
59

18
-14

9.4
19.5

Months
Idle

© b

11

12

Form
Score

151.9
14.9

6.8
8.6

19.4
375

8.0
214
17.3

6.4
149
27.0

3.6
37
182

19.6
14.4

BLP

146

16
33

15
10

= © o

Vaue Emerg

8.4

83

10.6

8.6

Factor

137.9
119

38
5.6

124
235

5.0
14.4
12.3

34
210
2.6
-0.3
122

13.6
104

Trainer

Alexiou
Bott

Robinson
Alexiou

Forsman
Baker

Portelli
Ible
Waller

Cummings
Eustace
Cummings

Alexiou
Eustace
Portelli
Litt
Baker
Hawkes

Jockey

Parr
Clark

King
Rawiller

Hutchings
Gibbons

Schiller
Latham
MCcEvoy

Parr
Avdulla
McEvoy

McLucas
Schiller
Jones
Gibbons
King
Avdulla

Age

3C
3F

7G
5G

4G
7G

aMm
6M
aMm

3G
4G
3G

am
5G
5M
5G
6G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 15 Mar ch 2023

3:05PM - Thoroughbred Club Australia Handicap (1600m)

03 Defining 3/2:10 1 3 Apr 22 42L 59.0 59.0 59.0
4:15PM - Tobin Brothers Celebrating LivesHandicap (1300m)

06 Rakomelo 3/1:7 2 4 Jan 22 19L 595 59.0 59.0
4:50 PM - Tile Importer Handicap (1000m)

02 Angelique 2/1: 4 5 7 Dec '22 56L 555 555 58.0

13 Optume 5/1: 2 9 9 Oct '22 69L 560 560 57.0

01 AcappellaMoon 6/3: 2 14 1 Feb'23 56.0 59.0
6:00 PM - Evergreen Turf Handicap (1800m)

08 Zoffala 6/3: 17 7 2 Feb'20 0.6L 585 60.5 555

03 Hassaltoff 6/3: 31 8 5 Jan '23 31L 560 60.0 59.0

02 Mystery Island 4/2: 29 9 8 Jan 23 10.5L 53.0 56.0 59.5
7:00 PM - LockettL ED.au Handicap (1400m)

03 Dothraki 103/29:16 1 1 Sep '19 62.5 61.5

12 Mister Yu Shu 2/1: 20 5 5 Apr 21 37L 590 585 585

02 Deep Speed 4/3:18 8 3 Jul 21 0.8L 58.0 585 62.0
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Fred
Factor

4.2
12

75
7.7
23

-0.2
17.9
-0.8

43

Months
Idle

10

oW

N

Form
Score

82

7.2

195
257
173

8.8
216
34.9

12
129
153

BLP

14
16

13
25

~

Vaue Emerg

8.2

9.8

Factor

5.2
3.2

125
16.7
16.3

6.8
16.6
26.9

0.2

12.3

Trainer

McEvoy

Cummings

Nichols
Hayes
Douglas

McEvoy
Dabernig
Smith

Preusker
Conlan
McEvoy

Jockey

Lloyd

Melham

Gaudray
Dee
Clarke

Lloyd
Shinn
McNeil

Clarke
Lane
Mott

Age

aMm

3G

2F
2F
2F

6G
6G
5G

5G
6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Eagle Farm - Wednesday, 15 March 2023

Form
Score

3:48 PM - MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (4Y O only QTIS bonuses applicable) (1200m)

03 Born A Warrior 10/2: 31 5 1 Mar '19 58.5 59.5 0.8

10 Lucifer'sReward 2/1: 49 6 2 Jul 20 20L 58.0 55.0 555 -2.3
5:33PM - LADBROKESMARKET CONTROL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1845m)

06 Karlstad 42: 27 5 2 Nov 21 29L 56.0 555 57.0 33
6:10 PM - QTISJEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1500m)

13 Merimee 2/1: 16 1 4 Feb 22 23L 58.0 56.5 56.5 -0.1

05 Agnelli 2/1: 18 5 6 Feb'22 39L 55.0 52.0 585 43

01 Collay's Spirit 2/1: 35 8 1 Oct '20 61.0 60.0 -0.8
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6.8
57

10.3

49
153
8.2

BLP

10

Value

10.3

6.1

9.8

Emerg
Factor

5.8
3.7

8.3

0.9
9.3

Trainer

Beaton
Payne

Waller

Waller
Waller
Button

Jockey

Orman
Thompson

Orman

Orman
Maloney
Lloyd

Age

6G
6G

5G

aM
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

6:04 PM - Natalie Waters BM62 Hcp (1200m)

02 Geegee Lucky Jess 11: 27 13 4 Jan 21
8:20 PM - Ladbrokes Open Hcp (1200m)

05 Blaze Forth 7/4: 85 7 8 Dec'19
9:00 PM - SportiesHotel Tasmanian St Leger (2400m)

03 Creative Hero 4/2: 41 2 15 Feb'19

05 MissCharlieBrown  4/2: 19 6 5 Feb'22
9:30 PM - Peter Scott Benchmark 76 Hcp (1400m)

02 Street Tough 11:37 3 9 Nov '20

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 15 March 2023

3.8L

3.0L

21.2L
4.1L

3.0L

56.0 575
55.0 58.0
54.0 55.5
54.0 55.5
54.0 58.0
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Now

59.0

55.5

56.5
55.0

60.0

Fred
Factor

7.2

5.7

24.3
6.0

10.8

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

24.2

20.7

41.3
17.0

228

BLP

11

13

39
11

19

Vaue Emerg
Factor

20.2

12.7

26.3
12.0

13.8

Trainer

Gandy

Blacker

Richards
Trinder

Brunton

Jockey

Pires

Carr

Doyle
Baker

Pires

Age

aMm

10G

G
am

8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 15 March 2023

6:50 PM - RANVET - NATIONAL APPRENTICE RACE SERIESHANDICAP (LEG 3) (1600m)

07 Divine Quest

4/2: 36

8:40 PM - DRUMMOND GOLF HANDICAP (1000m)

04 ToRiseAgain

4/2: 39

06 Prince Amongst Men 1/1: 20

03 Tiffany Street

2/11: 7

10 3 Apr'19
2 2 May '19
4 7 Nov '20
10 4 May ‘22

4.4L 57.0 58.5

0.2L 625 59.0
45L 54.0 56.0
37L 575 61.0
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Wt
Now

56.5

59.0
58.0
59.5

Fred Months

Factor

5.2

-5.2
9.1
8.0

Idle

10

Form
Score

18.2

-1.2
20.1
22.0

BLP

-3
16
12

Vaue Emerg

132

Factor

15.2

-3.2
131
18.0

Trainer

Webster

Webster
Naylor
Morton

Jockey

Corver

Turner
McNaught
Parnham

Age

™

G
4G
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Scottsville - Wednesday, 15 Mar ch 2023

11:10 PM - Online Form Guide www.gallop.co.za Mr 94 Handicap (1531m)
03 Fast Love 3/2: 22 3 1 Nov '11 59.0 130.0 55.2 59.2 56 58.2 Vuuren Melo 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race

12:15 AM - Green Island Hcp (C4) (1650m)

06 Right Honourable 1/1: 63 1 7 Mar '15

07 River Views 2/1: 18 6 2 Jul 21

03 Legion Of Merit 10/2: 29 11 3 Feb'20
12:45 AM - Cheung Chau Hcp (C3) (1200m)

03 En Pointe 2/1:13 9 13 Oct'22

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 16 March 2023

3.8L
0.5L
3.3L

17.3L

55.5 58.5
54.0 58.5
58.5 575
575 58.0
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Now

56.5
56.5
60.0

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.9
139
177

39.3

BLP

13

30

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

7.9 Gibson
119 Yung
147 So

26.3 Lor

Jockey

Maia
Chau
Teetan

Chung

Age

8G
4G
6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Newcastle - Thursday, 16 March 2023

5:45 AM - Spreadex Sports Get 40 | n Bonuses Handicap (1765m)
01 Vaccine 2/1:9 7 2 Aug 22 15L 60.0 60.0 137.0 61.3 6 703 63 68.3 Dods Beasley 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 16 March 2023

6:30 AM - Read Nicky Henderson's Cheltenham Blog At UnibetRacing Handicap (3518m)
04 East Asia 6/1: 18 1 8 Dec'21  245L 58.0 59.0 133.0 83.6 926 91 84.6 Williams  Buick G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Wagga - Thursday, 16 March 2023

2:45PM - MTC MAINLAND FINANCE COUNTRY CUP - HEAT OF THE WAGGA STAYERS SERIES (2000m)
01 Lord Desanimaux 2/1: 64 6 3 Oct 21 1.8L 55.0 56.0 60.5 6.9 15.9 9 12.9 Robinson  Guymer 8G
05 Perfect Illusion 4/2: 48 8 4 Jul '22 42L 625 550 56.0 -6.7 7 53 -2 127 1.3 Beer Beasley 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Townsville - Thursday, 16 March 2023
3:47PM - CARLTON & UNITED BREWERIES OPEN Handicap (1200m)
02 DioD'oro 6/3: 47 6 11 Jun'ls 3.7L 605 540 60.5
01 Plenty 4/2:53 7 2 Jun 20 12l 615 540 615
05 Leadership Spill 2/1:24 9 2 Feb 21 28L 56.5 595 555
6:19 PM - NEXT RACE MEETING FRIDAY 24 MARCH Class 4 Handicap (1200m)
02 New King 2/1: 26 7 6 Aug 20 7.1L 585 56.5 60.0
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Fred
Factor

14
-4.6
44

6.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

15.6
44
154

197

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

04 4.6
12.6 24
134

13.7

Trainer

McGuire
Coome
Cook

Ryan

Jockey

Swaffer
Butler
Morrison

Kliese

Age

7G
7G
6G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Kyneton - Thursday, 16 March 2023

4:00 PM - Prendergast Earthmoving Handicap (1212m)

01 Abaddon 4/2:13 6 4 Feb 22 3.6L

02 Brazen Brando 2/1: 47 7 2 May 21 15L
4:30 PM - Bet365 Top Tote Plus Handicap (1875m)

01 Prompt Prodigy 5/1: 22 11 7 Apr 21 8.8L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
59.5 60.0
61.5 60.0
61.5 56.5
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Now

62.0
615

63.5

Fred
Factor

5.9
0.3

6.5

Months
Idle

Form
Score

159
9.3

245

BLP

13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

119
73

17.5

Trainer

Krongold
O'sullivan

Sadler

Jockey

Prebble
Kennedy

Keane

Age

4G
6G

5G



Tote

16
02
15
11
07
01
14

Horse

Samoot
Espirito
Per Inaway
Loch Eagle
Conceited
Kinloch
Irish Kisses

Score/Starts

: Wins

2/1:
2/1: 13
2/1:11
10/2: 14
6/4: 20
2/1: 20
2/1: 17

Barrier

3
8
9
12
14
16
18

Last
Place

6

P O Wwhoh

Last
Race

Feb'22
Jan '23
Jun 22
Jun 22
Jan '20
Apr ‘22
Dec '22

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Gosford - Thursday, 16 March 2023

5:30 PM - PROVINCIAL-MIDWAY CHAMPIONSHIP QUALIFIER (1200m)

2.6L
1.0L
5.5L
0.8L
1.6L
59L

54.0
60.5
58.5
57.0
58.5
54.0
58.5

Wt

58.0
59.0
56.5
55.0
57.0
60.0
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Wt
Now

575
55.5
56.0
56.0
59.0
55.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-36.2 12

-25 1

16 9

-15 9

-15

144 11

-2.3 2

Form
Score

-27.2
9.5
196
145
155
39.4
16.7

BLP

Value

40.2
85

75
85

113

Emerg
Factor

-33.2
55
106
105
125
304
157

Trainer

Lees
Murray
Lees
Lees
Litt
Lees
Bartley

Jockey

Costin
Clipperton
Parr
Schofield
Gibbons
Schiller

Age



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham - Thursday, 16 March 2023

6:15 PM - Patient Paws Dog Training, Pakenham Handicap (1000m)

04 Miss Roseiano
01 Kasami

13/3:8
2/1: 14

3
4

14
1

Feb'22
Jan 21

8:45PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates Handicap (1600m)

01 DivineDiosa

7/2:28

7

2

Mar '22

53L 580 57.0
58.5

0.1L 59.5 60.5
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Wt
Now

58.0
59.5

61.5

Fred
Factor

46
0.8

24

Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

216
5.8

114

BLP

18

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

7.6 Gelagotis
4.8 Dwyer

9.4 Zahra

Jockey Age
Chapman  3F

Aitken 5M
Stackhouse 5M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Albany - Thursday, 16 March 2023

Last
Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

7:00 PM - TABTOUCH JERICHO QUALIFIER 23RD APRIL HANDICAP (1920m)

04 TheGreat One
08 Western King
02 Cousinlvan
01 Morton's Fork

2/1:29
2/1: 42
2/1: 15
24/9: 79

4

5
6
8

4

7
4
3

Dec 21
Jan'19
Jul '20

Dec '19

221
59L
221
4.6L

60.5 57.0 555
55.5 55.0 55.0
60.0 55.0 575
575 585 60.0
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Fred
Factor

-4.4
5.1
-37

Months
Idle

Form
Score

3.6
17.1
6.3
18.3

BLP

12

10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.4 -04
10.1

9.7 23
153

Trainer

Wolfe

Hunter
Crump
Bayliss

Jockey

Mahony
McNaught
Kennedy
Gaerth

Age

8G
8G

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Southwell - Friday, 17 March 2023

4:05 AM - BetUK's Over 40,000 Live Streamed Races Apprentice Handicap (2443m)
03 Sicario 7/1: 55 3 5 Apr'16 9.2L 59.0 59.0 134.0 67.5 755 72 70.5 Appleby Larson 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Dundalk - Friday, 17 March 2023

4:50 AM - Easter Week Racing 11th & 14th April At Dundalk Handicap (47-65) (2350m)

10 Leviosa 2/2:16 6 8 May '12 6.5L 60.0 62.0 130.0 62.4
5:50 AM - Bet In-Play On Racing With BetVictor Race (1320m)
05 Lashes 10/5: 7 4 8 Jan '20 32L 55.0 61.0 1220 60.0
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

76.4

72.0

BLP

70

67

Vaue Emerg
Factor

68.4

Trainer

Fahey

Kelly

Jockey

Persse

Powell

Age

5M

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Chelmsford City - Friday, 17 March 2023

7:00 AM - Betsi Handicap (1760m)
04 Get Stuck In 16/8: 3 2 4 Apr'20 30L 580 58.0 127.0 56.6 62.6 60 58.6 Johnston Atzeni 2G
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Tote

07
09
05
10
01
04
08
02
13
14
1
12
03
16
15
06

Horse

Shinzo

Empire Of Japan
Cylinder
Learning To Fly
LittleBrose
Don Corleone
King's Gambit
Barber

Exploring
Lazzago
Platinum Jubilee
Blanc De Blanc
Arkansaw Kid
Facile

Steel City

Red Resistance

Score/Starts

: Wins

27/5: 3
6/2: 4
3/2:4
22/7: 3
23/9: 4
9/2: 3
23/5: 3
8/4: 4
14/3: 4
12/4: 3
23/5: 4
10/4: 5
14/3: 3
3/1:4
12/4: 4
18/5: 3

Barrier

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
17

Last
Place

1

NEFEFNWONMNMNRPNOWNRRRED

Last
Race

Feb '23
Oct '22
Feb '23
Feb 23
Mar '23
Feb 23
Feb '23
Feb 23
Feb '23
Mar '23
Feb '23
Feb '23
Feb '23
Dec 22
Feb '23
Jan '23

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Rosehill Gardens - Saturday, 18 March 2023

12:00 AM - LONGINES GOL DEN SLIPPER [GROUP 1] (1200m)

4.0L

1.0L
0.9L
29L
2.5L

0.5L
271
12L
0.1L

0.7L

55.5
55.5
555
555
57.0
57.0
56.5
57.0
55.0
555
54.5
55.5
57.0
555
55.5
55.5

Wt

55.5

57.0
56.5
57.0
57.0

56.5
55.5
57.0
55.5

555
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Wt
Now

56.5
56.5
56.5
545
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5
54.5
545
545
545
56.5
54.5
54.5
56.5

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

PP WOWOFRPROORPREFPOOOREJER

Form BLP

Score

Vaue Emerg

9.8
9.4

9.8

8.7
9.8

Factor

Trainer

Waller
Snowden
Cummings
Neasham
Hayes
Snowden
Snowden
Cummings
Cummings
Waller
Bott
Freedman
Hayes
Alexiou
Eustace
Bott

Jockey

Moore
Clipperton
McDonald
Schofield
Dee
Bowman
Zahra
Rawiller
Avdulla
McEvoy
Clark
Lane
McNeil
Maloney
Bayliss
Prebble

Age

2C
2C
2C
2F
2C
2C
2C
2C
2F

2F
2F
2C
2F
2F
2C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

The Valley - Saturday, 18 March 2023

12:00 AM - The Sharp EIT ALL-STAR MILE (1600m)

13 Nugget 8/4: 17 1 5 Dec 22 3.7L 59.0 59.0 59.0 37 2 9.7 8 4.7 Eustace Oliver

04 Mr Brightside 52/12: 21 2 2 Feb'23 12L 59.0 59.0 59.0 12 0 52 3 3.2 Hayes Currie
09 Thelnevitable 47/16: 29 3 1 Feb'23 59.0 59.0 0 40 1 9.0 3.0 Brunton Pires

14 Keats 7/1: 29 4 3 Feb 23 0.5L 59.0 57.0 59.0 -11 0 5.9 1 8.1 2.9 Bedggood Newitt
01 I'mThunderstruck  54/11: 22 5 3 Oct '22 18L 59.0 59.0 59.0 18 4 9.8 4 6.8 (Jnr) Moor

06 LawsOf Indices 14/2: 26 6 4 Oct '22 1.8L 59.0 59.0 59.0 18 5 118 5 7.8 Neasham Murphy
02 Alligator Blood 157/37:27 7 1 Feb '20 59.0 59.0 8.0 1 9.0 7.0 Bott Shinn

07 Aegon 12/4: 18 8 4 Oct '22 35L 59.0 59.0 59.0 35 5 155 7 11.5 Forsman McDougall
11 Gentleman Roy 36/9: 18 10 4 Feb 23 35L 57.0 550 59.0 35 1 175 7 135 Hayes Stackhouse
10 My Oberon 8/2: 19 1 6 Oct '22 6.2L 59.0 59.0 59.0 6.2 4 232 12 17.2 Neasham  Mott

12 Pounding 16/4: 24 12 2 Feb '23 22L 570 55.0 59.0 22 1 162 4 14.2 Moody Nolen

15 Sheeza Belter 37/9: 12 13 3 Nov ‘22 02L 525 51.0 540 0.2 4 162 3 13.2 Snowden  Pike

03 Cascadian 112/24:45 14 5 Mar 20 20L 59.0 59.0 59.0 2.0 21.0 6 16.0 Cummings Melham
05 SoSiBon 67/19: 88 15 13 Nov ‘21 81L 55.0 550 59.0 112 392 24 26.2 Hayes Coffey
16 TheFortuneTeller  14/4: 16 10 Feb'23 48L 57.0 55.0 -41.0 1 -150 -30 410 -250 Eustace
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